041216

Construction Cost Estimate for NE 2 Street - NE 10 Avenue to NE 16 Avenue

Mobilization
Maintenance of Traffic
Driveway maintenance
Clearing/Grubbing
Mailbox Relocations
Excavation
Stabilization

Base

Turnout Construction
Asphalt

Endwalls

Inlets

Manholes

Pipe

Mitered Ends

Curb

Sidewalk

Striping
Frosion/Sediment
Signing
Miscellaneous

Total

$140,000
$350
$17.31
$5,600
$105
$10.00
$2.70
$14.00
$10.00
$60.00
$715.00
$5,000
$5,000
$200
$1,500
$25.00
$35.00
$10.00
$50,000
$15,000
15%

LS
Day
CY
Ac
Ea
CY
SY
SY
SY
Ton
Y
Ea
Ea
LF
Ea
LF
SY
LF
LS
LS

$140,000
$100,000
$12,000
$17,000
$2,100
$48,000
$23,000
$115,000
$14,000
$45,000
$10,000
$70,000
$50,000
$850,000
$7,500
$112,900
$82,000
$85,000
$50,000
$15,000
$280,000

$2,128,500

(Estimates based on 30’ pavement — 22" driving lanes and 4’ bikelanes/5’ sidewalks on

both sides)

Surveying/Engineering Costs (Estimated — 15%)

Right of Way — an additional 5 — 10" - TBD

Stormwater Management Facility

$320,000

$50,000

$200,000



