## Construction Cost Estimate for NE 2 Street - NE 10 Avenue to NE 16 Avenue

Mobilization	\$140,000	LS	\$140,000
Maintenance of Traffic	\$350	Day	\$100,000
Driveway maintenance	\$17.31	CY	\$12,000
Clearing/Grubbing	\$5,600	Ac	\$17,000
Mailbox Relocations	\$105	Ea	\$2,100
Excavation	\$10.00	CY	\$48,000
Stabilization	\$2.70	SY	\$23,000
Base	\$14.00	SY	\$115,000
Turnout Construction	\$10.00	SY	\$14,000
Asphalt	\$60.00	Ton	\$45,000
Endwalls	\$715.00	CY	\$10,000
Inlets	\$5,000	Ea	\$70,000
Manholes	\$5,000	Ea	\$50,000
Pipe	\$200	LF	\$850,000
Mitered Ends	\$1,500	Ea	\$7,500
Curb	\$25.00	LF	\$112,900
Sidewalk	\$35.00	SY	\$82,000
Striping	\$10.00	LF	\$85,000
Erosion/Sediment	\$50,000	LS	\$50,000
Signing	\$15,000	LS	\$15,000
Miscellaneous	15%		\$280,000

Total \$2,128,500

(Estimates based on 30' pavement – 22' driving lanes and 4' bikelanes/5' sidewalks on both sides)

Surveying/Engineering Costs (Estimated – 15%)	\$320,000
Right of Way – an additional 5 – 10' – TBD	\$50,000
Stormwater Management Facility	\$200,000